
Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Head, 

BatonShannon Hines 68.750% 1110.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019334

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Head, 

SkyfallTracy Patton 66.250% 1106.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201976

Las Vegas De MassaNancy Rogers 63.750% 2102.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201921

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Head, 

Victor ISFNoel Muehlbauer 66.346% 1172.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019114

SkyfallTracy Patton 65.000% 1169.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201976

MasqueradeMolly Boggs 63.077% 2164.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019343

Platinum CrescendoAshley Barton 62.308% 3162.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201971

Legendario dos DamasDiedre Lawrence 61.731% 4160.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019132

Las Vegas De MassaNancy Rogers 60.962% 5158.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201921

SaintHannah Holland Shook 60.577% 2157.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019141

Miss OulaDana Moore 50.577% 6131.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201965

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Head, 

Quilana CFKimberly Kobryn-Callaway 72.586% 1210.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019120

SaintHannah Holland Shook 70.517% 2204.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019141

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 68.448% 3198.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201974

DarcyHollyn Mangione 64.483% 4187.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019188

UrolietAnya Cipolla 62.069% 1180.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201941

FGF Silver RoadsterHeather Lafontaine 60.690% 2176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2019376

Miss OulaDana Moore 59.483% 3172.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201965

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Head, 

KrucibleLunalee Barboza 68.793% 1199.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019332

Victor ISFNoel Muehlbauer 67.586% 2196.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019114

MausJill Allard 67.241% 3195.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019140

Fhull MontyLinda Solana 64.655% 1187.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019386

Platinum CrescendoAshley Barton 60.690% 2176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201971

FGF Silver RoadsterHeather Lafontaine 60.172% 3174.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019376

Legendario dos DamasDiedre Lawrence 60.000% 4174.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019132

Miss OulaDana Moore 52.759% 5153.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201965

First Level Test 1

 (C) Roth, 

TalulahLogan Kadar 62.069% 1180.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019340

KrucibleLunalee Barboza 55.690% 2161.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019332
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First Level Test 2

 (C) Roth, 

DreamlinerSarah Sharpe 69.571% 1243.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019362

Lets DanceKatie Poag 69.429% 2243.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019186

First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Roth, 

CometBetsy Kaywood 67.917% 1244.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019198

CarefulMarian Bickers 67.800% 2244.1OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019369

UrolietJohanna Cipolla 53.750% 3193.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201929

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Roth, 

KoaMeredith Reiff 68.784% 1254.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019112

DreamlinerSarah Sharpe 67.162% 1248.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019362

CometBetsy Kaywood 66.081% 2244.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019198

RaafNoel Muehlbauer 65.676% 3243.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201977

Conguistador 2Marissa Griffin 65.270% 4241.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 20192

Feras Last GiftLeah Kadar-Hodd 63.649% 2235.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019366

Aleta NSFFinley Grace Habenicht 61.757% 5228.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019109

Fernhill RoyaleMia Petersen 58.784% 3217.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201960

Galant SSusan Frase 55.946% 4207.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201972

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Roth, 

Conguistador 2Marissa Griffin 64.878% 1266.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 2 20192

Fernhill RoyaleMia Petersen 56.829% 2233.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 201960

Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Roth, 

BDF Top DunDanielle Comley 69.762% 1293.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201973

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 67.500% 2283.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201970

CarefulMarian Bickers 67.381% 1283.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019369

RaafNoel Muehlbauer 66.429% 2279.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201977

IlluminadaStefanie Gould 60.119% 3252.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2019196

Bon Nochi DelightNoel Muehlbauer 54.524% 3229.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019191

Excel Star KateSusan Shelton 48.095% 4202.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019189

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Freeman, 

Simple Twist Of FateRobin White 68.108% 1252.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019333

Van HalenKiara Lutzen 65.405% 1242.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019185

Dostojewski 10Petra Dollwet 65.270% 2241.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 201917

FGF WonderwallKristen Wilson 65.135% 2241.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201966

Doc HollidaySarah Unks 64.459% 3238.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019102
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OreoRachel Angelucci 63.378% 3234.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019104

ConcertoElizabeth Krug 58.378% 4216.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019105

Feuer Und FlammeMary Christian Jackson 57.973% 5214.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019192

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Freeman, 

FGF WonderwallKristen Wilson 65.395% 1248.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 201966

Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Freeman, 

Fjorde do CastainheiroKatie Erpel 68.000% 1272.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019387

NaconaSamantha Fogg 66.750% 2267.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2019199

Simple Twist Of FateRobin White 65.000% 1260.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019333

Fortunate WindDr Doris Westhoff 64.125% 2256.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019197

Feuer Und FlammeMary Christian Jackson 61.500% 3246.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019192

Remembrance FVLaurie Wallace 61.125% 4244.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019143

Excel Star KateSusan Shelton 59.750% 3239.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019189

IlluminadaStefanie Gould 59.625% 5238.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019196

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Freeman, 

Kjeld BJules Nyssen 72.308% 1282.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201968

Happy FeetAlexis Troutman 68.718% 2268.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019130

BeringerGinny Crawford 68.462% 3267.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019195

VamorGrace Weil 63.590% 4248.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019184

Run FreelyErica Wind 62.436% 5243.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019193

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Freeman, 

Kjeld BJules Nyssen 72.105% 1274.0OpenFourth Level, Test 2 201968

Home Made Do RetiroSusan Shelton 62.368% 2237.0OpenFourth Level, Test 2 2019183

Fourth Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Freeman, 

KoranoCharlotte Osborne 72.083% 1259.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019131

Headin To HapsBrenna Allen 67.222% 2242.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019338

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Head, 

HamiltonSandy Osborn 63.529% 1216.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021344

Texas StarJules Nyssen 63.088% 2214.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 202169

Fiesto BeatVirginia King 62.206% 1211.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021168

ExcaliburLaura Carter 61.618% 2209.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021337

Home Made Do RetiroSusan Shelton 60.588% 3206.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021183

Dauntless DebonairSusan Shelton 60.147% 4204.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021103

BiscottiCaroline Stearns 59.706% 5203.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 202175
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Florante YFKim Pate 59.265% 3201.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021280

CygaroJennifer Bateman 55.588% 4189.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 202180

Orient de MesilleElizabeth Marenakos 52.941% 5180.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021108

Daily Flash Of GoldAshley Guinn 48.676% 6165.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021312

FEI Intermediare I Q

 (C) Freeman, 

DonatusLunalee Barboza 63.382% 1215.5JR/YRFEI Intermediate I 2021331

FEI Intermediare II Q

 (C) Roth, 

Flagmounts TrademarkToni Rogers 53.088% 1180.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021187

WincenzoDanielle Perry 44.706% 2152.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021279

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) Roth, 

BalanchineTom Murray 58.587% 1269.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021107

New York City SlickerJody Swimmer 55.543% 2255.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 202164

FEI TOC Q

 (C) Freeman, 

DonatusLunalee Barboza 62.941% 1214.0JR/YRFEI Young Riders Team 2021331

WicketKathy Viele 61.383% 2288.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix Special 2021113

New York City SlickerJody Swimmer 59.239% 3272.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 202164

BambaKendra Hansis 50.441% 4171.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021111

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q

 (C) Roth, 

Doc HollidaySarah Unks 64.595% 1239.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019102

Simple Twist Of FateRobin White 63.875% 2255.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019333

OreoRachel Angelucci 60.946% 1225.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019104

Run FreelyErica Wind 54.744% 3213.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019193

NaconaSamantha Fogg 52.500% 2189.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2019199

HuntelaarKara Yarbrough 52.375% 3209.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019190

Galant SSusan Frase 47.162% 4174.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201972

USDF Freestyle TOC Q (Training - 4th)

 (C) Head, 

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 68.833% 1206.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 201970

ScenicMary Dixon 67.300% 2201.9OpenUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2019106

BeringerGinny Crawford 65.900% 3197.7Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2019195

Alter EgoAbbey Dondanville 65.667% 4197.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 20197

CygaroJennifer Bateman 64.133% 5192.4Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 201980

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Head, 

KrucibleLunalee Barboza 80.000% 18.0JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation332
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Conguistador 2Marissa Griffin 75.000% 27.5JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation2

Materiale Four & Five Year Old Mares

 (C) Freeman, 

Quilana CFKimberly Kobryn-Callaway 77.600% 177.6Open2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet120

Training Level Test 1 Opportunity

 (C) Freeman, 

SandbreakerLinda Dahlgren 69.808% 1181.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019146

First Level Test 1 Opportunity

 (C) Freeman, 

MikasaSamantha Hudock 57.241% 1166.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019370

Introductory Level Test A

 (C) Freeman, 

RS FirefoxVicki Chung 68.750% 1110.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2019128

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Freeman, 

SkyfallTracy Patton 75.313% 1120.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201976

RS FirefoxVicki Chung 71.875% 2115.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2019128

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Freeman, 

MausJill Allard 74.615% 1194.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019140

SkyfallTracy Patton 74.615% 1194.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201976

SaintHannah Holland Shook 67.115% 2174.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019141

Victor ISFNoel Muehlbauer 65.962% 3171.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2019114

MasqueradeMolly Boggs 65.192% 2169.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019343

Legendario dos DamasDiedre Lawrence 64.038% 3166.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2019132

Miss OulaDana Moore 60.000% 4156.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 201965

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Freeman, 

SaintHannah Holland Shook 75.690% 1219.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019141

Just GretelCaroline Stearns 73.103% 2212.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201974

Quilana CFKimberly Kobryn-Callaway 69.828% 3202.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019120

Fabe BP 41Elizabeth Martineau 64.310% 4186.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201967

Miss OulaDana Moore 60.690% 5176.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 201965

DarcyHollyn Mangione 60.517% 6175.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2019188

Training Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Freeman, 

Las Vegas De MassaJill Allard 74.483% 1216.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201945

KrucibleLunalee Barboza 68.966% 2200.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2019332

Victor ISFNoel Muehlbauer 65.517% 3190.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019114
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UrolietAnya Cipolla 64.138% 4186.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201941

Legendario dos DamasDiedre Lawrence 63.966% 1185.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2019132

Wolkenreo 121Ashley Haffey 62.069% 5180.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2019116

Platinum CrescendoAshley Barton 60.172% 2174.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201971

Fabe BP 41Elizabeth Martineau 60.000% 3174.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201967

Miss OulaDana Moore 58.793% 4170.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201965

First Level Test 1

 (C) Head, 

TalulahLogan Kadar 62.931% 1182.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2019340

Welcome Mr.CarterElizabeth Sears 62.414% 2181.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2019290

First Level Test 2

 (C) Head, 

KrucibleLunalee Barboza 66.429% 1232.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2019332

Lets DanceKatie Poag 61.714% 2216.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2019186

Welcome Mr.CarterElizabeth Sears 61.571% 3215.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2019290

True BellamySharon Anderson 60.286% 4211.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 201979

First Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Head, 

CarefulMarian Bickers 67.917% 1244.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019369

CometBetsy Kaywood 65.139% 2234.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2019198

UrolietJohanna Cipolla 58.056% 3209.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201929

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Head, 

KoaMeredith Reiff 70.541% 1261.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2019112

Conguistador 2Marissa Griffin 69.324% 2256.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 20192

RaafNoel Muehlbauer 65.405% 1242.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201977

True BellamyPippa Moon 63.514% 2235.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201978

CometBetsy Kaywood 63.243% 3234.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2019198

Aleta NSFFinley Grace Habenicht 59.730% 3221.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 2019109

Special ReserveMikki (Michele) Kuchta 59.595% 4220.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201962

Second Level Test 2

 (C) Head, 

Conguistador 2Marissa Griffin 66.341% 1272.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 2 20192

Second Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Head, 

BDF Top DunDanielle Comley 68.929% 1289.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201973

CarefulMarian Bickers 65.000% 2273.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019369

Conguistador 2Marissa Griffin 62.857% 3264.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 20192

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 60.238% 4253.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201970

RaafNoel Muehlbauer 59.643% 5250.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 201977
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Excel Star KateSusan Shelton 55.238% 6232.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2019189

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Roth, 

Doc HollidaySarah Unks 65.405% 1242.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019102

FGF WonderwallKristen Wilson 62.838% 2232.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201966

Van HalenKiara Lutzen 59.054% 3218.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019185

ConcertoElizabeth Krug 57.162% 4211.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2019105

Fernhill RoyaleMia Petersen 55.270% 5204.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201960

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Roth, 

CalleMikki (Michele) Kuchta 64.079% 1243.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 201961

FGF WonderwallKristen Wilson 59.737% 2227.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 201966

Fernhill RoyaleMia Petersen 57.368% 3218.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 201960

Third Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Roth, 

Fjorde do CastainheiroKatie Erpel 65.500% 1262.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019387

Remembrance FVLaurie Wallace 64.750% 1259.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019143

Fortunate WindDr Doris Westhoff 63.875% 2255.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019197

CampioneLauren White 60.125% 3240.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019339

Feuer Und FlammeMary Christian Jackson 58.750% 4235.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019192

IlluminadaStefanie Gould 56.250% 5225.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2019196

Excel Star KateSusan Shelton 52.000% 2208.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2019189

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Roth, 

Happy FeetAlexis Troutman 74.359% 1290.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019130

Kjeld BJules Nyssen 72.308% 2282.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 201968

HuntelaarKara Yarbrough 63.718% 3248.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019190

VamorGrace Weil 58.333% 4227.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2019184

Run FreelyErica Wind 58.205% 5227.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019193

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Roth, 

VamorGrace Weil 61.721% 1234.5JR/YRFourth Level, Test 2 2019184

Fourth Level Test 3 Q

 (C) Roth, 

KoranoCharlotte Osborne 71.528% 1257.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019131

Headin To HapsBrenna Allen 68.750% 2247.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2019338

FEI Prix St. Georges Q

 (C) Freeman, 

Texas StarJules Nyssen 64.265% 1218.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 202169

CygaroJennifer Bateman 63.824% 1217.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 202180
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Home Made Do RetiroSusan Shelton 63.824% 2217.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021183

HamiltonSandy Osborn 63.824% 3217.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021344

Dauntless DebonairSusan Shelton 62.941% 4214.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021103

ExcaliburLaura Carter 60.294% 2205.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021337

Florante YFKim Pate 58.882% 3200.2Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2021280

LikesLanceAlotPippa Moon 52.794% 5179.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021323

Daily Flash Of GoldAshley Guinn 50.882% 6173.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2021312

FEI Intermediare I Q

 (C) Roth, 

Fiesto BeatVirginia King 63.088% 1214.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2021168

BiscottiCaroline Stearns 61.765% 2210.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 202175

DonatusLunalee Barboza 59.853% 3203.5JR/YRFEI Intermediate I 2021331

FEI Intermediare II Q

 (C) Head, 

Flagmounts TrademarkToni Rogers 53.088% 1180.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2021187

FEI Grand Prix Q

 (C) Head, 

BalanchineTom Murray 60.109% 1276.5OpenFEI Grand Prix 2021107

New York City SlickerJody Swimmer 56.848% 2261.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 202164

FEI TOC Q

 (C) Roth, 

DonatusLunalee Barboza 65.588% 1223.0JR/YRFEI Young Riders Individual 2021331

WincenzoDanielle Perry 56.765% 2193.0OpenFEI Intermediate II 2021279

USEF TOC (No Freestyle, YH or Para) Q

 (C) Head, 

HuntelaarKara Yarbrough 58.846% 1229.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2019190

OreoRachel Angelucci 58.243% 2215.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2019104

Run FreelyErica Wind 56.410% 3220.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2019193

NaconaSamantha Fogg 55.278% 4199.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 3 2019199

USDF Freestyle TOC Q (Training - 4th)

 (C) Freeman, 

DavidoffJennifer Cottle 68.833% 1206.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 201970

Alter EgoAbbey Dondanville 66.000% 2198.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 20197

Dressage Seat Equitation

 (C) Freeman, 

KrucibleLunalee Barboza 75.000% 17.5JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation332

Materiale Four & Five Year Old Mares

 (C) Roth, 

Quilana CFKimberly Kobryn-Callaway 72.600% 172.6Open2019 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet120
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First Level Test 1 Opportunity

 (C) Roth, 

MikasaSamantha Hudock 66.724% 1193.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2019370
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